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Price
0.375 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.93% (0.02)

AUOO00000APX3
APX

Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

85 EUR

S&P 500

0.364 EUR
0.375 EUR
0.364 EUR
0.354 EUR
0.375 EUR
5,000
1,875.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000APX3&ID_NOTATION=221594819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000APX3&ID_NOTATION=221594819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f72ce3f8e539c204b3682e4c8dfa40d60861f87ca15da65e364ce3e7befe20&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3dd339356b44afd51&time=1715517607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eccf32f8bfc5a7b3809407be7600bc00712bcb4e33873961a55036def29b913&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bd4ba766f92fce3b&time=1715517607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8f07d6671fcbb27147d7359ded0dc4b4ff7106cf5415a33ee27a9d76a7bb5d5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eefe88ca95dd6c365&time=1715517607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d819025e4ae099a3f2118db30f4e7306632878c044c3c010da045bd3cc939f9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddba34c18cd6be535&time=1715517607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41d7a6a212826b212fb41eec5d5565486d81fa3311a3a326f3364f3de9820663&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5ac4f67659fa1ff2&time=1715517607&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/10 10:56:45

Price
0.375 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

5.93% (0.02)

ISIN AUOO0000APX3
Symbol APX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 85 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.364 EUR
High 0.375 EUR
Low 0.364 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.354 EUR
VWAP 0.375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,000
Trading volume 1,875.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.26% -72.97% -94.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -1.01 -6.80
Beta -0.62 -0.03 0.22
Volatility 160.10 128.15 94.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/

Time

22:26

08:21

08:15

10:56

16:06

Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.3854 EUR 0.00

0.3756 EUR 0.00

0.375 EUR 0.00

0.375EUR  0.00

0.49 USD

0.00

0.365 EUR (3,756
0.383 EUR (2,301
0.323 EUR (4,506
0.744 EUR (2,453

0.530 EUR (2024/03/11

0.156 EUR (2024/02/05

2.268 EUR (2023/06/07

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.156 EUR (2024/02/05)

Number of
trades

7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221594819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267197723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260294674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213152970

APPEN LTD

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

19:30 0.3648 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.3848 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.625 AUD 2.92

744

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213152970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303506697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266829630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121085824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121085824

APPEN LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

<> appen

Contact Details
APPEN LTD

Level 6/9 Help St. - 2067 Chatswood
Telefon: +61-2-9468-6300

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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